
2025 - 2026 Confirmation Schedule 
All Class Times are from 3:30-5:30 on Sundays in the Church Hall 

(unless otherwise specified) 
Ashley Melanchook - Director of Confirmation - 978-996-6237 

 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 REQUIRED Parent Meeting 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, September 28th, 2025 No Class - Confirmation Retreat Day! 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, October 12, 2025 No Class - Indigenous Peoples' Day 

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 No Class - Confirmation 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 No Class - Thanksgiving 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, December 28, 2025 No Class - Happy Birthday Jesus! 

Sunday, January 4, 2026 No Class - Happy New Year 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 No Class - Winter Break 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 No Class - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, February 15, 2026 No Class - February Vacation 

Wednesday, February 18th, 2026 Ash Wednesday 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 No Class - February Vacation 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Years 1 and 2 

Saturday, March 21, 2026 
REQUIRED Confirmation Program Retreat 

11am-6pm Church Hall 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 No Class 

Sunday March 29, 2026 Years 1 and 2 LAST CLASS 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 
Year 2 Parent Meeting 4:45pm in the Church 

(REQUIRED) 

Sunday, April 5th, 2026 
Easter Sunday - No Class Jesus Christ Has Risen 

Today!!!! 
 


